INSTRUCTION MANUAL
INFLATABLE PACKERS
LP & MP Series
© Roctest Limited, 2003. All rights reserved.
This product should be installed and operated only by qualified personnel. Its misuse is potentially dangerous. The Company makes no warranty as to the information furnished in
this manual and assumes no liability for damages resulting from the installation or use of this product. The information herein is subject to change without notification.
Tel. : 1.450.465.1113 • 1.877.ROCTEST (Canada, USA) • 33 (1) 64.06.40.80 (Europe) • www.roctest.com • www.telemac.com
E1015E-030107

to move, allowing the highly reinforced gland to retract about the center tube
as it inflates. A NPT pipe thread terminates the top end of the center tube. An
assembly is available for use with wireline equipment.
3 TYPE OF PACKERS
The series include membranes that can be inflated under low (LP), or high (MP)
pressure. The model numbers (e.g. 30-53) refer to the deflated and fully inflated
diameters in millimeters.
            3
E1007E-030107  LP & MP
4 SPECIFICATIONS
A. Types and Dimensions:
Model number       Max OD (Deflated)               Center tube ID         Center tube Connection     Standard Lengths (mm)
MP/30-53: 30mm 1.18” 10mm 0.39” 3/8” 500 1000
MP/42-79: *1 42mm 1.65” 17mm 0.67” ½”   “   “
MP/42-100: 42mm 1.65” 17mm 0.67” ½”   “   “
LP/54-120: 54mm 2.13” 26mm 1.02” 1”   “   “
LP/72-160: 72mm 2.83” 40mm 1.57” 1¼”   “   “
LP/85-187: *2 85mm 3.35” 40mm 1.57” 1¼”   “   “
LP/102-190: 102mm 4.01” 53mm 2.08” 2”   ”   ”
LP/130-320: 130mm 5.12” 81mm 3.18” 3”   -   “
LP/170-350: *3 170mm 6.69” 81mm 3.18” 3”   -   “
Note: Packer lengths other than standard are available upon special requests. Certain packers can be delivered with an oversized centre
tube. Flush joint multiple packer assemblies are available.
*1 Formerly Model VLP 22/39
*2 Formerly Model VLP 60/77